
GOKULDHAM HIGH SCHOOL & JR. COLLEGE 

SECONDARY SECTION (A.Y 2022-2023) 

Dear parents, 

Please note the schedule of January 2023 is as follows: 
Date Day                  Schedule 

02/01/2023 Monday Grade 5-9 School re-opens   

(6:50am-12:50pm) 

Practice Test 

Grade 9- English-I 

Grade 10- Preparatory Holiday 

03/01/202 Tuesday Grade 10- Preliminary Examination 2022-2023 begins 

03/01/2023 Tuesday Practice Test 

Grade 9- Mathematics 

04/01/2023 Wednesday Practice Test 

Grade 9- History/Civics 

05/01/2023 Thursday Internal Assessment 

Grade 5- Social Studies 

Grade 6 & 7 – Geography 

Grade 8 & 9– Chemistry/Economics 

Practice Test 

Grade 9- Chemistry/Economics 

06/01/2023 Friday School Picnic for Grade 5 & 8  

Practice Test 

Grade 9- Physics/C.st 

09/01/2023 Monday  Practice Test 

Grade 9- English-II 

10/01/2023 Tuesday Grade 9 

Speaking skills – English 

Listening skills – English 

Activity Based Evaluation  

Grade 5,6 & 7- Hindi  

Practice Test 

Grade 9- II Language 

11/01/2023 Wednesday Grade 9 

Speaking skills – English 

Listening skills – English 

Group Discussion 

Grade 6 & 7 

Practice Test 

Grade 9- Geography 



12/01/2023 Thursday Internal Assessment 

Grade 6 & 7 – Chemistry 

Grade 8 & 9– Biology 

Practice Test 

Grade 9- Biology 

13/01/2023 Friday Internal Assessment 

Grade 5 ,6 and 7 – Mathematics 

Practice Test 

Grade 9- III Group 

17/01/2023 Tuesday G.K. & V.ED. Term II Examination 2022-2023 

Grade 5 

18/01/2023 Wednesday G.K. & V.ED. Term II Examination 2022-2023 

Grade 6 

19/01/2023 Thursday Internal Assessment 

Grade 5- Hindi 

Grade 6 & 7 – Hindi 

Grade 8 & 9– Geography 

20/01/2023 Friday Open House 

Grade 5 to 10 

Internal Assessment 

Grade 5- Science 

Grade 6 & 7 – Physics 

Grade 8—III Language 

Grade 9—III Group 

23/01/2023 Monday G.K. & V.ED. Term II Examination 2022-2023 

Grade 7 

24/01/2023 Tuesday Internal Assessment 

Grade 6 & 7 – Marathi 

Grade 8– English I 

25/01/2023 Wednesday G.K. & V.ED. Term II Examination 2022-2023 

Grade 8 

26/01/2023 Thursday Republic Day Celebration 

27/01/2023 Friday Holiday on account of Valedictory function 

30/01/2023 Monday Computer & Drawing Term-II Examination 

2022-2023 (Grade 5-8)  

Martyr’s Day 

31/01/2023 Tuesday PA & PE Term II Written Examination 2022-

2023 (Grade 7-8) 

Note: The mentioned date of picnic for Grade 5 & 8 is subject to change due to 

the spread of Omicron sub-variant BF.7 

 

Thanks and regards 

  Principal 



 

 


